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First Name Last Name Position Email

Michael Aponte Director maponte@resiliencecharter.org

Tracy Barnwell Front Desk Receptionist tbarnwell@resiliencecharter.org
Jordan Blankenship ESE Teacher ese@resiliencecharter.org
Helena Boehling 7/8 Social Studies hboehling@resiliencecharter.org
Iris Coe-Gross Art Teacher Assistant art@resiliencecharter.org
Samurai (Jeff) Davis P.E./Capoeira Teacher (Elective) samurai@resiliencecharter.org
Diane Del Gobbo Schulbach Gifted Teacher gifted@resiliencecharter.org
Mary Harris 7/8 Math mharris@resiliencecharter.org
Meredith Hyder 6 Language Arts & Social Studies mhyder@resiliencecharter.org
Lisa Labbe Art History Teacher llabbe@resiliencecharter.org
Coralie Maslinoff ESE Coordinator cmaslinoff@resiliencecharter.org

Peter Monte Science Teacher pmonte@resiliencecharter.org
Jay Nixon Jr. Thespians Club Leader jnixon@resiliencecharter.org
Dominique Revell Dance/PE Teacher Asst. & 

Paraprofessional
drevell@resiliencecharter.org

Nicole Ruiz Administrative Assistant business@resiliencecharter.org
Geno Schmelke Dean/Behavior Resource Teacher dean@resiliencecharter.org
Tricia Taylor 7/8 Language Arts ttaylor@resiliencecharter.org
Alexandria Theodore Counselor & Family Liasion counselor@resiliencecharter.org
Jessica Whittaker 6 Math & Science, Computer Science 

Elective
jwhittaker@resiliencecharter.org

SUBCONTRACTORS
Stacey Cricchio Occupational Therapy staceyngcricchio@yahoo.com 

Monica Robertson
Junction of Function, Speech & 
Language Therapy slp@resiliencecharter.org

BOARD MEMBERS
Board Chairperson

Sunshine Moss Board Vice Chairperson smoss@resiliencecharter.org
Michelle DeWitt Board Member mdewitt@ResilienceCharter.org
Danielle Faulkner, Ed.S Board Member dfaulkner@resiliencecharter.org

mailto:tbarnwell@resiliencecharter.org
mailto:ese@resiliencecharter.org
mailto:hboehling@resiliencecharter.org
mailto:art@resiliencecharter.org
mailto:gifted@resiliencecharter.org
mailto:drevell@resiliencecharter.org
mailto:business@resiliencecharter.org
mailto:dean@resiliencecharter.org
mailto:cwells@resiliencecharter.org
mailto:jwhittaker@resiliencecharter.org
mailto:slp@resiliencecharter.org

